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Finish List - Girls - UIL STATE - 5A GIRLS
Team Detail - Girls - UIL STATE - 5A GIRLS

Top

QO'All Place Score Bib No Name
Isabel Conde De Frankenberg Cedar Park

1 (<5)
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 (<5)
6 (<5)
7 4
8 5
9 (<5)
10 6
11 (<5)
12 7
13 8
14 9
15 (<5)
16 10
17 11
18 12
19 (<5)
20 13
21 14
22 15
23 (<5)

2014
2032
2002
2059
2051
2049
2026
2085
2106
2005
2105
2087
2027
2041
2048
2071
2040
2000
2089
2068
2012
2023
2050

Cameron Fawcett
Anastacia Gonzales
Mckenzie Bailey
Colleen Stegmann

Veronica Ambrosionek

Allie Love

Kailey Littlefield
Kirstin Towle
Kate Williams
Alexis Svoboda
Amy Morefield
Felisa Saheib
Maddie Livingston
Brighton Mooney
Lila Nicodemus
Kate Ginther
Molly Breuer
Emma Ellis
Abigayle Kuehne
Sierra Sanchez
Claire Compher
Peyton Benson

https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13305

Team

Dallas Highland Park
Boerne Champion
Georgetown

Frisco Reedy
Frisco Lone Star
Colleyville Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper Rock Hill
Boerne Champion
Prosper Rock Hill
Lucas Lovejoy
Colleyville Heritage
Dripping Springs
Frisco Independence
Grapevine
Dripping Springs
Boerne Champion
Magnolia
Grapevine

Canyon Randall
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Memorial

RunFAR

RACING SERVICES
v Rellable

Fast, Acearats
ESTABLISHED 2003

Uil

Overall Finish List - Girls
UIL STATE - 5A GIRLS

11/24/20, 8:47 AM

WE ARE
Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Find
Event

Cross Country

1MILE 2 MILE 5K Time Pace Year

5:11.82 11:10.72 17:10.65 17:10.65 5:32/M 9
5:12.88 11:12.27 17:29.01 17:29.01 5:38/M 12
5:10.60 11:13.56 17:32.42 17:32.42 5:39/M 11
5:15.08 11:27.19 17:32.66 17:32.66 5:39/M 10
5:12.34 11:06.17 17:38.65 17:38.65 5:41/M 12
5:23.94 11:31.43 17:39.31 17:39.31 5:41/M 10
5:18.07 11:33.36 17:52.25 17:52.25 5:45/M 9
5:20.78 11:36.76 17:52.78 17:52.78 5:45/M 9
5:26.96 11:38.94 17:54.49 17:54.49 5:46/M 12
5:22.01 11:34.54 17:54.71 17:54.71 5:46/M 11
5:26.90 11:39.25 17:59.11 17:59.11 5:47/M 12
5:18.83 11:38.99 18:11.86 18:11.86 5:51/M 10
5:23.87 11:48.13 18:16.09 18:16.09 5:53/M 12
5:17.92 11:32.86 18:20.32 18:20.32 5:54/M 12
5:37.10 11:57.51 18:23.22 18:23.22 5:55/M 11
5:33.09 11:51.28 18:23.80 18:23.80 5:55/M 11
5:27.29 11:47.69 18:25.36 18:25.36 5:56/M 11
5:34.82 11:58.92 18:25.43 18:25.43 5:56/M 12
5:23.28 11:35.00 18:28.06 18:28.06 5:57/M 12
5:34.83 11:51.36 18:28.30 18:28.30 5:57/M 11
5:36.88 11:46.58 18:29.96 18:29.96 5:57/M 10
5:27.97 11:53.76 18:30.51 18:30.51 5:57/M 12
5:34.70 11:59.30 18:30.58 18:30.58 5:57/M 9
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MCT: 5A GIRLS 2020

24 16
25 (<5)
26 17
27 (<5)
28 (<5)
29 18
30 (<5)
31 19
32 20
33 (<5)
34 21
35 22
36 23
37 24
38 25
39 26
40 27
41 28
42 29
43 30
44 31
45 32
46 33
47 34
48 (<5)
49 (<5)
50 35
51 36
52 37
53 38
54 39
55 40
56 (<5)
57 41
58 (<5)
59 42
60 (<5)
61 43
62 (<5)
63 44
64 45
65 46
66 47
67 48
68 49
69 50
70 (<5)
71 51
72 52
73 53

2042
2100
2057
2080
2076
2066
2103
1991
1999
2015
2036
2067
2037
2011
2062
2072
2028
2008
2010
2035
2060
1987
2043
2038
2097
2052
2055
2004
2025
2086
2053
2092
2099
2070
1997
2031
2081
2069
2013
2064
2088
2003
2039
1988
2020
2029
2030
2065
2022
2021

Marleena Mickel
Danielle Salinas
Chloe Smith

Jaya Coats

Emily Martinez
Caroline Burrow
Emma Little
Elyse Hall
Savana Alt

Zoe Seaman-Gregory
Charlotte Hudson
Kylie Himes
Allison Grace Ott
Romie Rubio
Avery Hill

Lindsey Smith
Mia Soo Hoo
Ariyah Gomez
Hailey Roberson
Grace Hathaway
Dennie Decker
Brooke Latham
Caroline Russey
Karsten Bobb
Ava Crisafulli
Elise Warhoftig
Mackenzie Davis
Josey Whitaker
Cambria Keith
Rachel Malik

Cori Cochran
Catherine Benevides
Sydney George
Theresa McCullough
Emily Cole

Isabel Blaylock
Ayanna Donwerth
Madyson Lucero
Macy Livingston
Ava Sieckmann
Sara Morefield
Ava Rideout
Jesse Bookbinder
Emma Milsow
Maddie Jones
Jaclyn Turner
Itzela Darkenwald
Jacqui Spencer
Natalie Young
Megan Roberts

https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13305

Dripping Springs
Mission Sharyland
Frisco Wakeland
Leander
Jacksonville
Grapevine
Montgomery Lake Creek
Austin LASA

Boerne Champion
Cedar Park

Dallas Highland Park
Grapevine

Dallas Highland Park
Canyon Randall
Georgetown
Grapevine
Colleyville Heritage
Canyon Randall
Canyon Randall
Dallas Highland Park
Georgetown
Amarillo

Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs
Mansfield Legacy
Frisco Reedy

Frisco Wakeland
Boerne Champion
Colleyville Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Magnolia West
McKinney North
Grapevine

Azle

Dallas Highland Park
Liberty Hill
Grapevine

5:36.43 12:01.62
5:27.15 11:54.81
5:31.71 12:00.25
5:35.39 12:02.74
5:38.74 12:05.01
5:34.04 12:01.26
5:25.85 11:48.98
5:47.87 12:12.37
5:35.67 12:02.28
5:39.02 12:08.45
5:33.04 12:02.22
5:36.51 12:07.69
5:33.64 12:03.15
5:38.15 12:00.18
5:25.03 11:42.20
5:37.51 12:06.12
5:35.43 12:03.72
5:22.76 11:43.06
5:38.85 12:08.85
5:36.11 12:11.32
5:32.48 12:07.78
5:37.76 12:05.51
5:36.77 12:11.54
5:31.29 12:07.24
5:33.24

5:36.99 12:16.35
5:35.04 12:10.76
5:35.98 12:00.81
5:33.61 12:11.02
5:34.00 12:08.12
5:38.10 12:13.60
5:34.60 12:09.15
5:38.67 12:17.25
5:34.29 12:07.38
5:37.88 12:17.84
5:35.92 12:12.64
5:25.26 11:59.54
5:38.71 12:16.86

Castroville Medina Valley 5:44.08 12:19.47

Georgetown

Lucas Lovejoy
Boerne Champion
Dripping Springs
Amarillo

College Station
Colleyville Heritage
Conroe Caney Creek
Georgetown
College Station
College Station

5:35.24 12:10.07
5:37.06 12:15.50
5:47.36 12:26.15
5:37.77 12:20.24
5:49.20 12:29.29
5:57.72 12:33.70
5:33.05 12:11.74
5:43.30 12:25.20
5:44.87 12:28.48
5:50.72 12:27.46
5:56.61 12:35.43

11/24/20, 8:47 AM

18:30.93 18:30.93 5:58/M
18:33.33 18:33.33 5:58/M
18:34.32 18:34.32 5:59/M
18:34.77 18:34.77 5:59/M
18:35.10 18:35.10 5:59/M
18:36.44 18:36.44 5:59/M
18:38.55 18:38.55 6:00/M
18:38.78 18:38.78 6:00/M
18:39.33 18:39.33 6:00/M
18:39.63 18:39.63 6:00/M
18:40.01 18:40.01 6:00/M
18:40.17 18:40.17 6:01/M
18:40.64 18:40.64 6:01/M
18:40.75 18:40.75 6:01/M
18:41.17 18:41.17 6:01/M
18:42.84 18:42.84 6:01/M
18:45.53 18:45.53 6:02/M
18:45.57 18:45.57 6:02/M
18:48.30 18:48.30 6:03/M
18:48.74 18:48.74 6:03/M
18:50.01 18:50.01 6:04/M
18:50.22 18:50.22 6:04/M
18:51.22 18:51.22 6:04/M
18:51.76 18:51.76 6:04/M
18:54.27 18:54.27 6:05/M
18:55.03 18:55.03 6:05/M
18:55.47 18:55.47 6:05/M
18:56.88 18:56.88 6:06/M
18:56.91 18:56.91 6:06/M
18:57.26 18:57.26 6:06/M
18:57.33 18:57.33 6:06/M
18:59.53 18:59.53 6:07/M
18:59.74 18:59.74 6:07/M
19:01.15 19:01.15 6:07/M
19:01.29 19:01.29 6:07/M
19:02.05 19:02.05 6:08/M
19:02.10 19:02.10 6:08/M
19:05.16 19:05.16 6:09/M
19:06.73 19:06.73 6:09/M
19:08.81 19:08.81 6:10/M
19:09.64 19:09.64 6:10/M
19:10.64 19:10.64 6:10/M
19:12.96 19:12.96 6:11/M
19:14.43 19:14.43 6:12/M
19:14.93 19:14.93 6:12/M
19:18.17 19:18.17 6:13/M
19:18.24 19:18.24 6:13/M
19:21.10 19:21.10 6:14/M
19:21.21 19:21.21 6:14/M
19:22.49 19:22.49 6:14/M
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11
11
11
9
9
12
11
12
12
9
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
11
9
10
9
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12
11
10
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12
10
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12
12
11
12
9
9
12
10
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MCT: 5A GIRLS 2020

2006
2104
2074
2079
1998
2096
2044
2090
2082
2034
2098
1996
2054
1995
1985
2075
2033
2073
2083
1986
2024
2017
2101
2001
2061
2018
2046

Lizzy Chen
Katherine Page
Adalan Hammond
Naomi Green
Leah North
Valerie Haros
Madison Tafoya
Avery Cheshire
Katie Armstrong
Ashley Goldman
Azlyne Garza
Sophia Dale
Ashley Dalleske
Sheridan Wallace
Jewel Baer
Ashtyn Kolenovsky
Carolyn Flowers
Anika Cluff

Lily Bouldin

Alexis Escobedo
Haiden Cowdery
Jadyn Deverna
Daylah Vega
Grace Flores
Samantha Folsom
Katherine Brunson
Monique Correa

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

74 54
75 (<5)
76 (<5)
77 (<5)
78 (<5)
79 55
80 56
81 57
82 58
83 59
84 (<5)
85 60
86 61
87 62
88 63
89 (<5)
90 64
91 (<5)
92 65
93 66
94 67
95 68
96 (<5)
97 69
98 70
99 71
100 (<5)
101 (<5)
102 72
103 (<5)
104 (<5)
105 73
106 74
107 75
108 76
109 77
110 (<5)
111 78
112 79
113 80
114 81
115 82
116 83
117 84
118 85
119 86
120 87
121 (<5)
Top

2045
1992
2107
2077
2007
2009
1990
2063
2056
2078
1989
2485
2094
2019
2058
1993
2091
2016
2093
2095
2047

Pamela Ramirez
Emmy Thompson
Mickayla Tosch
Kyra Gaddy
Aubrie Garza
Ashley Norman
Abigail Goff
Emily Morales
Brooke Hartshorn
Destiny Quintanilla
Catalina Purcell
Emma Thomas
Karina Sosa
Kendall Bone
Mckenna Smith
Helena Lara

Avie Gillen

Anna Kimber
Juliana Jeansonne
Lauren Jeanes
Kyla Zalit

https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13305

Canyon Randall
Port Neches-Groves

Humble Kingwood Park

La Porte

Azle

Magnolia West
Dripping Springs
Magnolia West
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park
McKinney North
Austin LASA
Frisco Wakeland
Austin LASA
Amarillo

Humble Kingwood Park

Dallas Highland Park
Gregory-Portland
Lucas Lovejoy
Amarillo
Colleyville Heritage
College Station
Mission Sharyland
Boerne Champion
Georgetown
College Station

El Paso Jefferson
Team

El Paso Burges
Austin LASA
Richmond Foster
Buda Johnson
Canyon Randall
Canyon Randall
Austin LASA
Georgetown
Frisco Wakeland
La Joya Palmview
Amarillo

Frisco Wakeland
Magnolia West
College Station
Frisco Wakeland
Austin LASA
Magnolia West
College Station
Magnolia West
Magnolia West
Friendswood

5:51.90
5:43.45
5:38.50
5:44.27
5:45.41
5:53.20
5:37.68
5:52.98
5:41.88
5:52.27
5:34.39
5:32.68
5:47.93
5:47.55
5:52.93
5:45.87
5:50.95
5:52.63
5:46.52
5:48.36
5:50.36
5:59.68
5:40.35
5:47.53
5:45.67
5:59.95
5:54.43
1 MILE
5:51.61
5:51.47
5:48.65
5:47.16
5:54.21
5:55.59
5:56.12
5:46.29
5:52.64
5:51.49
5:59.42
5:58.73
6:01.26
6:24.01
5:57.94
6:27.56
6:09.53
6:29.27
6:17.62
6:25.16
5:37.55

11/24/20, 8:47 AM

12:32.75 19:23.59 19:23.59 6:15/M
12:29.67 19:23.62 19:23.62 6:15/M
12:26.76 19:24.49 19:24.49 6:15/M
12:31.30 19:25.70 19:25.70 6:15/M
12:31.58 19:27.55 19:27.55 6:16/M
12:36.91 19:28.18 19:28.18 6:16/M
12:23.03 19:28.40 19:28.40 6:16/M
12:35.96 19:28.51 19:28.51 6:16/M
12:30.43 19:28.56 19:28.56 6:16/M
12:43.59 19:31.98 19:31.98 6:17/M
12:12.23 19:32.76 19:32.76 6:17/M
12:22.46 19:33.93 19:33.93 6:18/M
12:40.12 19:34.29 19:34.29 6:18/M
12:39.10 19:34.90 19:34.90 6:18/M
12:37.41 19:37.21 19:37.21 6:19/M
12:34.55 19:39.17 19:39.17 6:20/M
12:36.07 19:39.95 19:39.95 6:20/M
12:42.68 19:40.12 19:40.12 6:20/M
12:40.16 19:43.23 19:43.23 6:21/M
12:42.20 19:45.13 19:45.13 6:21/M
12:42.94 19:45.69 19:45.69 6:22/M
12:54.02 19:48.84 19:48.84 6:23/M
12:29.73 19:49.37 19:49.37 6:23/M
12:35.74 19:50.75 19:50.75 6:23/M
12:37.72 19:52.45 19:52.45 6:24/M
12:59.92 19:52.60 19:52.60 6:24/M
12:48.62 19:52.85 19:52.85 6:24/M
2 MILE 5K Time
12:38.19 19:53.14 19:53.14 6:24/M
12:42.04 19:53.59 19:53.59 6:24/M
12:49.54 19:54.35 19:54.35 6:24/M
12:48.23 20:00.07 20:00.07 6:26/M
12:49.98 20:03.21 20:03.21 6:27/M
12:52.64 20:04.07 20:04.07 6:28/M
13:00.56 20:15.14 20:15.14 6:31/M
12:53.26 20:18.22 20:18.22 6:32/M
13:05.71 20:22.22 20:22.22 6:33/M
12:49.23 20:22.93 20:22.93 6:34/M
13:12.10 20:26.73 20:26.73 6:35/M
13:08.52 20:33.89 20:33.89 6:37/M
13:10.36 20:55.55 20:55.55 6:44/M
13:41.03 21:00.77 21:00.77 6:46/M
13:24.68 21:05.82 21:05.82 6:47/M
14:07.04 21:36.14 21:36.14 6:57/M
13:29.27 21:40.91 21:40.91 6:59/M
14:10.69 22:03.33 22:03.33 7:06/M
14:21.22 22:46.65 22:46.65 7:20/M
14:27.09 22:50.51 22:50.51 7:21/M
13:56.90 23:14.44 23:14.44 7:29/M
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MCT: 5A GIRLS 2020

2002
2005
2000
1999
2004
2003

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 2001

Bib No Name

Anastacia Gonzales
Kate Williams

Molly Breuer
Savana Alt

Josey Whitaker
Ava Rideout

Grace Flores

Team - Grapevine

Team Score (places): 89

2071
2068
2066
2067
2072
2070

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 2069

Bib No Name

Lila Nicodemus
Abigayle Kuehne
Caroline Burrow
Kylie Himes

Lindsey Smith
Theresa McCullough
Madyson Lucero

Team - Colleyville Heritage
Team Score (places): 91

2026
2027
2023
2028
2025
2029

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 2024

Bib No Name

Allie Love

Felisa Saheib
Claire Compher
Mia Soo Hoo
Cambria Keith
Jaclyn Turner
Haiden Cowdery

Team - Dripping Springs
Team Score (places): 103

2041
2040
2042
2043
2038
2039

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 2044

Bib No Name

Maddie Livingston
Kate Ginther
Marleena Mickel
Caroline Russey
Karsten Bobb
Jesse Bookbinder
Madison Tafoya

Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 117

2032
2036
2037
2035

Pos
1
2
3
4
5 2031

Bib No Name

Cameron Fawcett
Charlotte Hudson
Allison Grace Ott

Grace Hathaway

Isabel Blaylock

https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13305

Final Team Results - Girls

UIL STATE - 5A GIRLS - 5K Split
Team - Boerne Champion

Team Score (places): 76

Team Score (times): 1:31:28.77

Year
11
11
12
12
10
12
10

Year
11
11
12
10
12
10
11

Year
9
12
12
12
10
11
10

Year
12
11
11
12
11
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:32:40.45
O'All Place

Year
12
10
11
10
12

O'All Place

2
6

12

20

36

(46)

(69)

O'All Place
10
13
18
22
26
(41)
(43)

Q'All Place

4

8

15

27

37

(50)

(67)

O'All Place

9

11

16

33

34

(47)

(56)

1
21
23
30
42

Finish Position - 1

11/24/20, 8:47 AM

Ave Time:18:17.75

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 17:32.42 17:32.42 0:21.77
8 17:54.71 35:27.13 0:44.06
20 18:25.43 53:52.56 1:14.78
40 18:39.33 1:12:31.89 1:28.68
76 18:56.88 1:31:28.77 1:46.23
(122) 19:10.64 1:50:39.41 1:59.99
(191) 19:50.75 2:10:30.16 2:40.10

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:32:51.55

Cum Place Time
10 18:23.80
23 18:28.30
41 18:36.44
63 18:40.17
89 18:42.84
(130) 19:01.15
(173) 19:05.16

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:32:21.29

Cum Place Time
4 17:52.25
12 18:16.09
27 18:30.51
54 18:45.53
91 18:56.91
(141) 19:18.17
(208) 19:45.69

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:32:59.59

Cum Time
18:23.80
36:52.10
55:28.54

1:14:08.71

1:32:51.55
1:51:52.70
2:10:57.86

Cum Time
17:52.25
36:08.34
54:38.85

1:13:24.38

1:32:21.29
1:51:39.46
2:11:25.15

Ave Time:18:34.31

Time Back
1:13.15
1:17.65
1:25.79
1:29.52
1:32.19
1:50.50
1:54.51

Ave Time:18:28.26

Time Back
0:41.60
1:05.44
1:19.86
1:34.88
1:46.26
2:07.52
2:35.04

Ave Time:18:35.92

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

9 18:20.32 18:20.32 1:09.67

20 18:25.36  36:45.68 1:14.71

36 18:30.93 55:16.61 1:20.28

69 18:51.22 1:14:07.83 1:40.57

103 18:51.76 1:32:59.59 1:41.11
(150) 19:12.96 1:52:12.55 2:02.31
(206) 19:28.40 2:11:40.95 2:17.75

Finish Position -5

Cum Place Time
1 17:29.01
22 18:40.01
45 18:40.64
75 18:48.74
117 19:02.05

Cum Time
17:29.01
36:09.02
54:49.66

1:13:38.40

1:32:40.45

Ave Time:18:32.09

Time Back
0:18.36
1:29.36
1:29.99
1:38.09
1:51.40
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MCT: 5A GIRLS 2020

6 2034
7 2033

Ashley Goldman
Carolyn Flowers
Team - Canyon Randall

Team Score (places): 149
Pos Bib No Name

2012
2011
2008
2010
2006
2007
2009

Sierra Sanchez
Romie Rubio
Ariyah Gomez
Hailey Roberson
Lizzy Chen
Aubrie Garza
Ashley Norman
Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 153
Pos Bib No Name

2085
2087
2086
2088
2082
2083

Kailey Littlefield

Amy Morefield

Rachel Malik

Sara Morefield

Katie Armstrong

Lily Bouldin

Team - Georgetown

Team Score (places): 154
Pos Bib No Name

2059
2062
2060
2064
2065
2061
2063

Mckenzie Bailey
Avery Hill

Dennie Decker
Ava Sieckmann
Jacqui Spencer
Samantha Folsom
Emily Morales

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 229
Pos Bib No Name

2057
2055
2053
2054
2056
2485
2058

Chloe Smith
Mackenzie Davis
Cori Cochran
Ashley Dalleske
Brooke Hartshorn
Emma Thomas
Mckenna Smith
Team - Amarillo

Team Score (places): 287
Pos Bib No Name

1987
1988
1985
1986
1989

Brooke Latham
Emma Milsow
Jewel Baer
Alexis Escobedo
Catalina Purcell

Team - Austin LASA

https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13305

Team Score (times): 1:34:08.17

Year
10
11
11
9
10
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:33:40.10

Year
9
10
11
9
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:33:33.75
O'All Place

Year
10
12
9
9
11
11
9

Team Score (times): 1:36:23.63
O'All Place

Year
11
12
11
12
11
10
11

Team Score (times): 1:37:53.72
O'All Place

Year
11
9
12

12

(59)
(64)

O'All Place
14
24
28

O'All Place
5
7
38
45
58
(65)

3
25
31
44
51

(70)
(76)

17
35
39
61
77

(79)

(82)

32
48
63
66
78

(176) 19:31.98
(240) 19:39.95
Finish Position - 6

Cum Place Time
14 18:29.96
38 18:40.75
66 18:45.57
95 18:48.30
149 19:23.59
(222) 20:03.21
(296) 20:04.07

Finish Position -7

Cum Place Time
5 17:52.78
12 18:11.86
50 18:57.26
95 19:09.64
153 19:28.56
(218) 19:43.23

Finish Position - 8

Cum Place Time
3 17:32.66
28 18:41.17
59 18:50.01
103 19:08.81
154 19:21.10
(224) 19:52.45
(300) 20:18.22

Finish Position -9

Cum Place Time
17 18:34.32
52 18:55.47
91 18:57.33
152 19:34.29
229 20:22.22
(308) 20:33.89
(390) 21:05.82

1:52:12.43
2:11:52.38

Cum Time
18:29.96
37:10.71
55:56.28

1:14:44.58

1:34:08.17
1:54:11.38
2:14:15.45

Cum Time
17:52.78
36:04.64
55:01.90

1:14:11.54

1:33:40.10
1:53:23.33

17:32.66

36:13.83

55:03.84
1:14:12.65
1:33:33.75
1:53:26.20
2:13:44.42

18:34.32

37:29.79

56:27.12
1:16:01.41
1:36:23.63
1:56:57.52
2:18:03.34

Finish Position - 10

11/24/20, 8:47 AM

2:21.33
2:29.30

Ave Time:18:49.63

Time Back
1:19.31
1:30.10
1:34.92
1:37.65
2:12.94
2:52.56
2:53.42

Ave Time:18:44.02

Time Back
0:42.13
1:01.21
1:46.61
1:58.99
2:17.91
2:32.58

Ave Time:18:42.75

Cum Time

Time Back
0:22.01
1:30.52
1:39.36
1:58.16
2:10.45
2:41.80
3:07.57

Ave Time:19:16.73

Cum Time

Time Back
1:23.67
1:44.82
1:46.68
2:23.64
3:11.57
3:23.24
3:55.17

Ave Time:19:34.74

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
32 18:50.22 18:50.22 1:39.57
80 19:14.43 38:04.65 2:03.78
143 19:37.21 57:41.86 2:26.56
209 19:4513 1:17:26.99 2:34.48
287 20:26.73 1:37:53.72  3:16.08

Finish Position - 11
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MCT: 5A GIRLS 2020

Team Score (places): 288
Bib No Name
1991 Elyse Hall
1996 Sophia Dale
1995 Sheridan Wallace
1992 Emmy Thompson
1990 Abigail Goff
1993 Helena Lara
Team - College Station
Team Score (places): 293
Bib No Name
2020 Maddie Jones
2022 Natalie Young
2021 Megan Roberts
2017 Jadyn Deverna
2018 Katherine Brunson
2019 Kendall Bone
2016 Anna Kimber
Team - Magnolia West
Team Score (places): 316
Bib No Name
2092 Catherine Benevides
2096 Valerie Haros
2090 Avery Cheshire
2094 Karina Sosa
2091 Avie Gillen
2093 Juliana Jeansonne
2095 Lauren Jeanes
Team - Azle
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1997 Emily Cole
1998 Leah North
Team - Cedar Park
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
2014 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg
2015 Zoe Seaman-Gregory
Team - Frisco Reedy
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
2051 Colleen Stegmann
2052 Elise Warhoftig
Team - Humble Kingwood Park
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
2074 Adalan Hammond
2075 Ashtyn Kolenovsky
Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): ***

https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13305

Team Score (times): 1:37:56.34

Year O'All Place Cum Place
12 19 19
10 60 79
9 62 141
12 72 213
12 75 288
12 (83) (371)

11/24/20, 8:47 AM

Ave Time:19:35.27

Time CumTime Time Back
18:38.78 18:38.78 1:28.13
19:33.93 38:12.71 2:23.28
19:34.90 57:47.61 2:24.25
19:53.59 1:17:41.20 2:42.94
20:15.14 1:37:56.34  3:04.49
21:36.14 1:59:32.48 4:25.49

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 1:37:40.07

Year O'All Place Cum Place

10 49 49

9 52 101

10 53 154
9 68 222
9 71 293
11 (81) (374)
10 (85) (459)

Ave Time:19:32.01

Time CumTime Time Back
19:14.93 19:14.93 2:04.28
19:21.21 38:36.14 2:10.56
19:22.49 57:58.63 2:11.84
19:48.84 1:17:47.47 2:38.19
19:52.60 1:37:40.07 2:41.95
21:00.77 1:58:40.84 3:50.12
22:03.33 2:20:44.17 4:52.68

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times): 1:40:32.68

Ave Time:20:06.54

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 40 40 18:59.53 18:59.53 1:48.88
9 55 95 19:28.18 38:27.71 2:17.53
9 57 152 19:28.51 57:56.22 2:17.86
10 80 232 20:55.55 1:18:51.77 3:44.90
10 84 316 21:40.91 1:40:32.68 4:30.26
9 (86) (402) 22:46.65 2:03:19.33  5:36.00
11 (87) (489) 22:50.51 2:26:09.84  5:39.86

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 19:01.29 19:01.29 1:50.64
11 Less Than 5 19:27.55 38:28.84 2:16.90

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 Less Than 5 17:10.65 17:10.65 0:00.00
9 Less Than 5 18:39.63 35:50.28 1:28.98

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 Less Than 5 17:38.65 17:38.65 0:28.00
12 Less Than 5 18:55.03 36:33.68 1:44.38

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 19:24.49 19:24.49 2:13.84
12 Less Than 5 19:39.17 39:03.66 2:28.52

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
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MCT: 5A GIRLS 2020

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2099 Sydney George 12
2 2098 Azlyne Garza 12

Team - Mission Sharyland
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2100 Danielle Salinas 11
2 2101 Daylah Vega 10

Team - Prosper Rock Hill
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2106 Kirstin Towle 12
2 2105 Alexis Svoboda 12

Team - Castroville Medina Valley
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2013 Macy Livingston 12
Team - Conroe Caney Creek

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2030 ltzela Darkenwald 12
Team - El Paso Burges

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2045 Pamela Ramirez 11
Team - El Paso Jefferson

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2046 Monique Correa 11
Team - Friendswood

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2047 Kyla Zalit 11
Team - Frisco Independence

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2048 Brighton Mooney 11
Team - Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2049 Veronica Ambrosionek 10
Team - Frisco Memorial

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2050 Peyton Benson 9
Team - Gregory-Portland

Team Score (places): ***
Pos Bib No Name Year

2073 Anika Cluff 10
Team - Jacksonville

https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13305

11/24/20, 8:47 AM

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:59.74 18:59.74 1:49.09
Less Than 5 19:32.76  38:32.50 2:22.11
Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 18:33.33  18:33.33 1:22.68
Less Than 5 19:49.37 38:22.70 2:38.72
Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 17:54.49 17:54.49 0:43.84
Less Than 5 17:59.11  35:53.60 0:48.46
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 19:06.73 19:06.73 1:56.08
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 19:18.24 19:18.24 2:07.59
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 19:53.14 19:53.14 2:42.49
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 19:52.85 19:52.85 2:42.20
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 23:14.44 23:14.44 6:03.79
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 18:23.22 18:23.22 1:12.57
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 17:39.31  17:39.31 0:28.66
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:30.58 18:30.58 1:19.93
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 19:40.12 19:40.12 2:29.47
Finish Position - 99998
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MCT: 5A GIRLS 2020

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2076 Emily Martinez 9
Team - Buda Johnson

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2077 Kyra Gaddy 10
Team - La Joya Palmview

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2078 Destiny Quintanilla 11
Team - La Porte

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2079 Naomi Green 11
Team - Leander

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2080 Jaya Coats 9
Team - Liberty Hill

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2081 Ayanna Donwerth 12
Team - Magnolia

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2089 Emma Ellis 12
Team - Mansfield Legacy

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2097 Ava Crisafulli 10
Team - Montgomery Lake Creek

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2103 Emma Little 11
Team - Port Neches-Groves

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2104 Katherine Page 9
Team - Richmond Foster

Team Score (places): ***
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2107 Mickayla Tosch 10
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11/24/20, 8:47 AM

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:35.10 18:35.10 1:24.45
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 20:00.07 20:00.07 2:49.42
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 20:22.93 20:22.93 3:12.28
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 19:25.70 19:25.70 2:15.05
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:34.77 18:34.77 1:24.12
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 19:02.10 19:02.10 1:51.45
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 18:28.06 18:28.06 1:17.41
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
Less Than 5 18:54.27 18:54.27 1:43.62
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:38.55 18:38.55 1:27.90
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 19:23.62 19:23.62 2:12.97
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 19:54.35 19:54.35 2:43.70
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